
%

0.1

% 0.2

% 0.3

% 0.4 %

0.5 % 0.6 % 0.7

% 0.8

% 0.9

% 1.0

% 1.1

% 1.2

% 1.3

% 1.4

% 1.5
% 1.6 % 1.7 %

1.8 %

1.9 %

2.0 %

2.1 %

2.2 % 2.3 % 2.4 % 2.5 % 2.6 % 2.7 % 2.8 %

2.9 %

3.0 %

3.1 %

3.2

%

0.1 %

0.2 %

0.3

% 0.4

% 0.5

% 0.6 % 0.7 % 0.8 % 0.9 % 1.0 % 1.1 %
1.2

%

1.3

%

1.4

%

1.5

%

1.6

%

1.7

%

1.8
%

1.9

%

2.0

%

2.1

%

2.2

%

2.3 %
2.4 %

2.5 %
2.6 %

2.7 %

2.8

%

2.9

%

3.0
%

3.1
%

3.2 % 3.3

% 3.4

% 3.5

% 3.6

% 3.7 % 3.8 %

3.9 %

4.0 %

4.1 %

4.2 %

4.3 %

4.4 %

4.5 %

4.6 %

4.7 %

4.8 %

4.9 %

5.0

#C

#C#C

#C

#B

"

!

!
!

!

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

VT-58 VT
ROUTE 58 E

TH-23TH 23

TH-35
TH 35

TH-39
WURSTHORN RD

TH
-33

CA
RT

ER
RD

TH-33
SANVILLE RD

TH-38
ALEXANDER LN

TH-36
FOSTER RD

TH-42

DIETTERD

VT-58 VTROUTE 58 WVT-58 VT
ROUTE 58 W

TH-38
A LEXA NDER

LN

TH-44

MITCHELL RD

TH-33

BONIN RD

TH-28 LOOP RD

TH
-38

AL
EX

AN
DE

R 
LN

TH-48ROBTOY RD

TH-42
DIETTERD

TH
-28

LO
OP

 RD

TH-42 DIETTERD

VT-58

ROUTE 58 E

VT-58 VT

ROUTE 58 W

TH-16 TH 16

VT-58 VTROUTE 58 W

TH-41MCALLISTER RD

TH-25 KIDDER

HILL RDG

TH
-33

CAR
TE

R RD

TH-34 BRITTAIN RD

TH
-34

BO
NIN RD

VT-58

ROUTE 58 E

TH-49 TH 49

TH-46

ROBTOY RD

TH
-26

DU
PU

IS 
DR

VT-58 VTROUTE 58 W

TH-34 TH 34

TH-25 KIDDER

HILL RDG
TH-33

BONIN RD

VT-58 VT
ROUTE 58 E

TH-29 IRISH
HILL RD

TH-48 ROBTOY RD

TH
-26

SIMINO LN

TH
-23

TH
23

TH-35

CARTER RD

TH
-36

 HO
US

TO
N H

TS
TH-24 TOWNHWY 24

TH-25
TH 25

LT-2BRITTAIN RD

TH-28
LOOP RD

TH
-23

KID
DE

R
HIL

L RDG
TH-25 KIDDER

HILL RDG

TH
-26

SIM
IN

O
LN

VT-58 VT
ROUTE 58 W

TH-28 LOOP RD

TH-33GORE RD

TH-36 TH 36

TH-33 SANVILLE RD

TH
-33

 CA
RT

ER
 RD

TH-28 LOOP RD

TH-33
GORE RD

VT-58 VT

ROUTE 58 E

TH-48

ROBTOY RD

LeClair
Brook

Lilly
Branch

Mineral

Spring Brook

La
mp

he
an

Br
oo

k

Bri
ght

on
Bro

ok

TamarackBrook

Mineral

Spring Brook

Le Clair
Brook

Lilly Branch

Mineral
Spring Brook

La
mp

he
an

Br
oo

k

Brighton
Brook

Tamarack
Brook

Mineral
Spring Brook

B2
B10

C1

C2
C4

Albany

Irasburg

Alb
an

y

Lo
we

ll

Ira
sb

urg

Lo
we

ll

Ira
sb

urg

Ne
wp

ort

Lowell
Westfield

Lowell
Newport

Lowell
Troy

Westfield
Troy

Ne
wp

or
t

Tro
y

2689

339

3904

2153

3489

1508

3698

598

144

551

3391

3456

2673

3490

3166

242

120

129

2316

3799

3090

2982

474

161

402

2880

0

3061

1082

185

619

2639

868

186

5504

114

2199

3672

3242

5544

434

329

282

2504

246

1385

2723

3903

1899

1007

614

672

329

726

3120

0

3211

34

486

502

3991

365

475

4920

49

945

438

1941

112

2890

1396

698

4426

248
300

87

1530

95

516

298

299

1416

550

5718

34

3390

2559

523

3898

297

79

285

2755

210

4097

2100

2352

556

395

68

131

368

241

749

0

299

132

4912

2201

372

4698

90

521

4492

310

138

25

376

1414

1346

3271

4097

130

5077

3198

3733

462

334

1280

409

671

1792

5349

0

2903

164

721

670

5010

629

2644

520

0

3489

194

17

234

332

5391

324

2953 739
2941

3557

4467

335

255

395

27

429

1151

366

236

129

196

5684

1445

415

3296

636

401

3559

191

5261

3323

734

202

4367

2456

116

606

541

306

1329

457

1322

2981

607

577
0

3902

471

4101

210

3741

394

5532

3461

234

4260

1350

3074

137

1982

858

305

3015

257

1000

794

496

162

4103

276

3894

328

255

331

3299

18
TY

Q0
17

1
18

TY
Q0

67
1

18TYQ0171
18TYQ0164

18
TY

Q0
67

1
18

TY
Q1

17
1

18TYQ0671
18TYQ0664

18TYQ1171
18TYQ1164

18
TY

Q0
16

4
18

TY
Q0

66
4

18TYQ0164
18TYQ0157

18
TY

Q0
66

4
18

TY
Q1

16
4

18TYQ0664
18TYQ0657

18TYQ1164
18TYQ1157

18
TY

Q0
15

7
18

TY
Q0

65
7

18
TY

Q0
65

7
18

TY
Q1

15
7

72°19'0"W

72°19'30"W

72°19'30"W

72°20'0"W

72°20'0"W

72°20'30"W

72°20'30"W

72°21'0"W

72°21'0"W

72°21'30"W

72°21'30"W

72°22'0"W

72°22'0"W

72°22'30"W

72°22'30"W

72°23'0"W

72°23'0"W

72°23'30"W

72°23'30"W

72°24'0"W

72°24'0"W

72°24'30"W

44°52'0"N

44°52'0"N

44°51'30"N

44°51'30"N

44°51'0"N

44°51'0"N

44°50'30"N

44°50'30"N

44°50'0"N

44°50'0"N

44°49'30"N

44°49'30"N

44°49'0"N

44°49'0"N

44°48'30"N

44°48'30"N

44°48'0"N

44°48'0"N

44°47'30"N

507500

507500

508000

508000

508500

508500

509000

509000

509500

509500

510000

510000

510500

510500

511000

511000

511500

511500

512000

512000

512500

512500

513000

513000

513500

513500

514000

514000

514500

51
45

00

254500

25
45

00

25
50

00

25
50

00

25
55

00

25
55

00

25
60

00

25
60

00

25
65

00

25
65

00

25
70

00

25
70

00

25
75

00

25
75

00

25
80

00

25
80

00

25
85

00

25
85

00

25
90

00

25
90

00

25
95

00

25
95

00

26
00

00

26
00

00

26
05

00

26
05

00

26
10

00

26
10

00

26
15

00

26
15

00

26
20

00

26
20

00

26
25

00

26
25

00

26
30

00

26
30

00

05

705000m.E

06

06

07

07

08

08

09

09

710

710

11

11

12

12

49
64

00
0m

. N

64

65 65

66 66

67 67

68 68

69 69

4970 4970

71 71

DIST 7

DIST 8

YQ
01

85

YQ
06

85

YQ
11

85

YQ
16

85

YQ
21

85

YQ
26

85

YQ
31

85

YQ
36

85

XQ
91

78

XQ
96

78

XQ
91

85

XQ
96

85

YQ
01

78

YQ
06

78

YQ
11

78

YQ
16

78

YQ
21

78

YQ
26

78

YQ
31

78
YQ

36
78

XQ
91

71

XQ
96

71

YQ
01

71

YQ
06

71

YQ
11

71

YQ
16

71

YQ
21

71

YQ
26

71

YQ
31

71
YQ

36
71

XQ
91

64

XQ
96

64

YQ
01

64

YQ
06

64

YQ
11

64

YQ
16

64

YQ
21

64

YQ
26

64

YQ
31

64

YQ
36

64

XQ
91

57

XQ
96

57

YQ
01

57

YQ
06

57

YQ
11

57

YQ
16

57

YQ
21

57

YQ
26

57

YQ
31

57

YQ
36

57

YQ
01

50

YQ
06

50

YQ
11

50

YQ
16

50

YQ
21

50

YQ
26

50

YQ
31

50

YQ
36

50

XQ
96

43

YQ
01

43

YQ
06

43

YQ
11

43

YQ
16

43

YQ
21

43

YQ
01

36

YQ
06

36

YQ
11

36

YQ
16

36

YQ
21

36

YQ
16

29

BK6256
BK6263

BK6270
BK6377

BK6384

BK6570

BK7070

BK7570

BK8070

BK8570

BK9070

BK9570

CK0070

BK8542

BK7549

BK8049

BK8549

BK9049

BK6556

BK7056

BK7556

BK8056

BK8556

BK9056

BK6563

BK7063

BK7563

BK8063

BK8563

BK9063

BK9563

BK6577

BK7077

BK7577

BK8077

BK8577

BK9077

BK9577

CK0077

BK6584

BK7084

BK7584

BK8084

BK8584

BK9084

BK9584

CK0084

TOWNS INCLUDED ON SHEET
Albany
Irasburg
Lowell
Newport
Troy
Westfield

U.S. National Grid 18T
U.S. National Grid 19T

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System 
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
500-meter grid, Easting - Northing

This map was funded in part through grants from the 
Federal Highway Administration, U.S. Department of 
Transportation.  The representation of the authors 
expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect 
those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.

Contact information:
Vermont Agency of Transportation
 -  Mapping Section
1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT  05633-5001
Telephone: 802-828-2600

2.2  Distance along linear referenced 
        highway (route log measure)

1,000 meter US National Grid
North American Datum 1983
Grid Zone Designation: 18T

FIELD ASSESSMENT MAP SERIES
USNG Page #: 18TYQ0664
Sheet ID:           YQ0664
District: 9

±0 0.2 0.4 Miles
Scale 1:12,672   (printed size: 24 x 36 inches)

B20 / C20  State Bridge or Culvert Idenfitier
B20 / C20   Town Bridge or Culvert Idenfitier

1,000 meter US National Grid
North American Datum 1983
Grid Zone Designation: 19T

Map generated: 03 October 2017

Interstate
Interstate Ramp
Divided U.S. Highway
U.S. Highway Ramp
U.S. Highway
State Highway - Paved
State Highway - Gravel
State Highway Ramp - Paved
Class 1 - Paved
Class 2 - Paved
Class 2 - Gravel
Class 2 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Paved
Class 3 - Gravel
Class 3 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Umimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Paved
Class 4 - Gravel
Class 4 - Graded Earth
Class 4 - Unimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Impassable or Untravelled
National or State Forest Highway
Legal Trail
Unconfirmed Legal Trail
Private
Discontinued
Winter Road Closure

Functional Class
2 - Principal Arterial - Other Freeway
3 - Principal Arterial - Other
4 - Minor Arterial
5 - Major Collector
6 - Minor Collector

Railroad
Railroad
Rail Trail
Airport

Bridge-Culvert
" State/Town Bridge or Culvert Greater than 20'
! State Bridge or Culvert 6' - 20'
!( Bike Path Structure
#B Town Bridge 6' - 20'
#C Town Culvert 6' - 20'
""D VTrans Maintenance District Office

" Building - with E911 Address
District Boundary
Public Land - State/Municipal
Green Mountain National Forest
Named Lake-Pond
Unnamed Lake-Pond
Named River-Stream
Unnamed River-Stream
Town Boundary


